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BSC-VIIKKOKISAT 2022 (BSC:n jäsenille)

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Average Last

HC

1 Arttu Räsänen 45 45 -10

2 Toni Prykäri 49 65 41 51.7 -9.3

3 Jari Härö 53 51 52 -6

4 Antti Turpeinen 52 49 50.5 -5.5

5 Juuso Herranen 53 53 -5

5 Veikka Moilanen 52 52 -5

7 Jaakko Räihä 52 53 52.5 -4.5

8 Samuel Rekilä 53 53 -4

8 Japi Pistokoski 53 53 -4

8 Mikko Kaikkonen 53 54 53.5 -4

11 Aku Tervo 52 54 57 0 51 53.5 -3.8

12 Toni Manninen 65 50 55 56.7 -3

12 Joonas Koski 53 53 -3

12 Antti Kälkäjä 53 53 -3

15 Teemu Holappa 54 57 55.5 -2.5

15 Pyry Kuusisto 60 48 54 -2.5

17 Olli Mustaparta 53 53 -2

17 Sauli Sumen 61 71 54 49 57 51 64 66 55 58.7 -2

19 Atro Nykänen 52 54 55 54 59 57 75 51 57.1 -1.5

20 Janne Ojala 54 58 56 -1

20 Jaakko Schroderus 55 55 -1

22 Valtter Verronen 64 54 59 -0.5

23 Hannele Määttä 60 57 63 75 49 60.8 -0.4

24 Jarmo Aulu 55 55 0

24 Anton Aho 61 52 56.5 0

24 Niko Hiltunen 58 58 58 0

27 Reima Riihimäki 49 53 61 56 83 56 59.7 0.3

28 Ilari Moisala 53 56 59 62 65 61 56 56 72 69 49 53 63 59.5 0.5

28 Toni Kukkonen 60 54 57 0.5

30 Juha Marsch 57 57 1

30 Juho Rasmus 58 58 1

32 Jarno Pistokoski 61 48 59 55 65 63 74 60 60.6 1.3

33 Anssi Mäkelä 55 69 62 1.5

33 Sauli Isola 59 64 61.5 1.5

33 Riku Annola 56 60 58 1.5

36 Tommi Lampela 55 62 78 55 61 58 72 72 64.1 1.8
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Average Last
HC

37 Patrik Karppinen 74 74 2

37 Jarno Ypyä 56 62 59 2

37 Joonas Jaakola 58 58 2

37 Kalle Holtinkoski 59 74 66.5 2

37 Risto Moisanen 58 58 2

42 Jaakko Luoto 61 55 65 77 72 66 2.4

43 Sami Perätalo 60 59 70 64 52 66 56 57 54 60 67 83 62.3 2.5

44 Juha Ylipahkala 54 54 57 70 67 61 60.5 2.8

45 Olli-Pekka Myllylä 59 59 3

45 pasi koivikko 57 67  63 60 62 79 58 63.7 3

47 Jukka Kälkäjä 55 61 52 71 59.8 3.3

48 Ville Kilpijärvi 59 61 69 72 61 57 54 56 61.1 3.6

49 Tatu Rein 65 58 60 61 3.7

50 Jaakko Alajuuma 60 63 66 58 66 62.6 3.8

51 Markku Toppi 61 62 61.5 4

51 Ari Pietilä 62 60 61 4

51 Konsta Harju 58 58 4

54 Jani Holappa 58 76 73 62 67.3 4.3

55 Mikael Jolanki 64 61  67 54 79 65 5.2

56 Henrik Kosamo 64 58 77 56 63.8 5.3

56 Toni Sipola 70 67 62 74 79 48 66.7 5.3

56 Tuomo Jaakkonen 72 64 57 64.3 5.3

59 Eelis Laine 78 78 6

59 Kimmo Pajuluoma 64 64 6

61 Ossi Koivikko 62 64 59  63 63 69 63.3 6.7

62 Aleksi Kallioinen 73 68 82 76 61 72 7

62 Jesse Ahola 62 62 7

62 Jori Karjalainen 71 59 65 7

62 Juha Bunda 64 64 7

66 Jukka Keränen 56 63 68 54 88 59 67 65 7.1

67 Niko Isopahkala 60 84 72 7.5

68 Antero Paso 65 63 61 76 79 68.8 7.6

69 Antti Ojala 61 65 76 64 65 64 74 87 59 68.3 8.6

70 Joonas Järviluoma 66 66 9

71 Jouni Knuutinen 69 66 67.5 10

72 Severi Pirkola 74 74 11

72 Hermanni Aitto-oja 68 68 11

74 Teppo Mustonen 68 83 75.5 12

75 Jussi Määttä 59 74 70 71 69 89 72 12.2

76 Jouni Karhu 76  91 65 77.3 14
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Average Last
HC

77 Jarkko Tervonen 71 73  73 60 71 91 76 83 74.8 14.1
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Sum

1 Ilari Moisala 53 56 59 62 65 61 56 56 72 69 49 53 63 774

2 Sami Perätalo 60 59 70 64 52 66 56 57 54 60 67 83 748

3 Sauli Sumen 61 71 54 49 57 51 64 66 55 528

4 Antti Ojala 61 65 76 64 65 64 74 87 59 615

5 Atro Nykänen 52 54 55 54 59 57 75 51 457

6 Jarno Pistokoski 61 48 59 55 65 63 74 60 485

7 Tommi Lampela 55 62 78 55 61 58 72 72 513

8 Reima Riihimäki 49 53 61 56 83 56 358

9 Juha Ylipahkala 54 54 57 70 67 61 363

10 Toni Prykäri 49 65 41 155

11 Toni Manninen 65 50 55 170

12 Tatu Rein 65 58 60 183

13 Tuomo Jaakkonen 72 64 57 193

14 Jari Härö 53 51 104

15 Antti Turpeinen 52 49 101

16 Jaakko Räihä 52 53 105

17 Mikko Kaikkonen 53 54 107

18 Pyry Kuusisto 60 48 108

19 Teemu Holappa 54 57 111

20 Janne Ojala 54 58 112

21 Arttu Räsänen 45 45

22 Juuso Herranen 53 53

23 Veikka Moilanen 52 52

24 Samuel Rekilä 53 53

24 Japi Pistokoski 53 53

26 Ville Kilpijärvi 59 61 69 72 61 57 54 56 489

27 Jukka Keränen 56 63 68 54 88 59 67 455

28 Toni Sipola 70 67 62 74 79 48 400

29 Jussi Määttä 59 74 70 71 69 89 432

30 Hannele Määttä 60 57 63 75 49 304

31 Valtter Verronen 64 54 118

32 Niko Hiltunen 58 58 116

33 Anton Aho 61 52 113

34 Joonas Koski 53 53

34 Antti Kälkäjä 53 53

36 Jaakko Luoto 61 55 65 77 72 330

37 Aku Tervo 52 54 57 51 214

38 Toni Kukkonen 60 54 114

39 Riku Annola 56 60 116

40 Anssi Mäkelä 55 69 124

41 Olli Mustaparta 53 53

42 Matti Ohtonen 30 30

43 Jaakko Schroderus 55 55

43 Jarmo Aulu 55 55

45 Juho Rasmus 58 58

46 Juha Marsch 57 57

47 Patrik Karppinen 74 74

48 Jaakko Alajuuma 60 63 66 58 66 313

49 Aleksi Kallioinen 73 68 82 76 61 360

50 Sauli Isola 59 64 123

51 Kalle Holtinkoski 59 74 133

52 Risto Moisanen 58 58

52 Joonas Jaakola 58 58

54 Olli-Pekka Myllylä 59 59

55 Konsta Harju 58 58

56 Kimmo Pajuluoma 64 64

57 Antero Paso 65 63 61 76 79 344

58 Jukka Kälkäjä 55 61 52 71 239

59 Jani Holappa 58 76 73 62 269

60 Henrik Kosamo 64 58 77 56 255

61 Jarno Ypyä 56 62 118

62 Markku Toppi 61 62 123

63 Ari Pietilä 62 60 122

64 Jori Karjalainen 71 59 130

65 Niko Isopahkala 60 84 144

66 Jouni Knuutinen 69 66 135

67 Teppo Mustonen 68 83 151

68 Eelis Laine 78 78

69 Jesse Ahola 62 62

70 Juha Bunda 64 64

71 Joonas Järviluoma 66 66

72 Hermanni Aitto-oja 68 68

73 Severi Pirkola 74 74

74 Ossi Koivikko 62 64 59 35 63 63 69 DNF

74 Mikael Jolanki 64 61 23 67 54 79 DNF

74 Juho Jormanainen 24 DNF

74 Jouni Karhu 76 33 65 DNF

74 Jesse Koivikko 29 DNF

74 Jarkko Tervonen 71 73 19 73 60 71 91 76 83 DNF

74 pasi koivikko 57 67 30 63 60 62 79 58 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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